•Up to 6000Watt- base plate & fan forced cooled
•High efficiency up to 89%
•_5 °C to +55 °C Operation
• MIL_STD_810F Shock & Vibration
• Remote control & monitoring (serial port)
• Input Active Power Factor Correction
• Adjustable output (5% of nominal output voltage)
• Current Share for Parallel Operation (optional)

applications,
All SMBC series has been designed for use in systems which need to operate in the
harshest of environments.
The SMBC AC/DC Battery Chargers are designed with the heat generating
components directly attached to a base plate which allows conducted
heat to be easily passed from the equipment through a heat sink to the outside
environment.
The addition of MIL-STD-810 shock and vibration requirements mean that the product
is suitable not only for a wide range of Industrial equipment but can also be used in
Military COTS applications
SMBC SERIES
Tavan tarahan shargh
fanavaran pars
                                                            Models and rating
Output voltage Output current Output power Model number
12.0 VDC 0~150  Amp 2000 Watt.max SMBC12**
24.0 VDC 0~150  Amp 4500 Watt.max SMBC24**
48.0 VDC 0~100  Amp 5000 Watt.max SMBC48**
96.0 VDC 0~50  Amp 5000 Watt.max SMBC96**
110.0 VDC 0~50  Amp 6000 Watt.max   SMBC110**
                                                            ** Desire modules current
                                                            Technical Characteristic
Input Characteristic
Characteristic Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes &